
 100 m  IM W Final - Results
Ev. 24 WJR 36.95 SLISEVA D. (RUS) 16/06/21 Lignano S. (ITA)

WR 34.46 ZHU B.Z. (CHN) 24/08/09 Saint Petersburg (RUS)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 22/06/23 17:07:12.52

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/06/2023 17:09:22

1 ORTEGA GARCIA Nikol Dayanna 2006 COL 00:17.68; 00:36.87 New WJR
2 ALKHIMOVA Mariia 2007 CMAS1 00:19.02; 00:38.67
3 FOURTON BELLINI Kalliste 2007 FRA 00:18.59; 00:38.95
4 ILIAKI Maria 2009 GRE 00:19.25; 00:39.45
5 CORRALES  CABAL Luciana 2006 COL 00:19.11; 00:39.63
6 SALSANO Georgia 2008 FRA 00:19.27; 00:39.85
7 LEE Jimin 2008 KOR 00:19.48; 00:40.14

DNS SEO Gahyun 2006 KOR --:--.--



Ev. 24 WJR 36.95 SLISEVA D. (RUS) 16/06/21 Lignano S. (ITA)
WR 34.46 ZHU B.Z. (CHN) 24/08/09 Saint Petersburg (RUS)

 100 m  IM W Final - Final Result                  Started at: 22/06/23 17:07:12.52

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/06/2023 17:09:22

1 ORTEGA GARCIA Nikol Dayanna 2006 COL 00:36.87 Gold Medal New
WJR

2 ALKHIMOVA Mariia 2007 CMAS1 00:38.67 Silver Medal
3 FOURTON BELLINI Kalliste 2007 FRA 00:38.95 Bronze Medal
4 ILIAKI Maria 2009 GRE 00:39.45
5 CORRALES  CABAL Luciana 2006 COL 00:39.63
6 SALSANO Georgia 2008 FRA 00:39.85
7 LEE Jimin 2008 KOR 00:40.14

DNS SEO Gahyun 2006 KOR --:--.--



 100 m  IM M Final - Results
Ev. 25 WJR 31.84 SKORJENKO E. (RUS) 04/09/01 Eger (HUN)

WR 31.24 LEE K. (KOR) 25/06/16 Volos (GRE)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 22/06/23 17:13:13.54

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/06/2023 17:15:50

1 GORELOV Ivan 2006 CMAS1 00:16.28; 00:33.40
2 LOSSNER Niklas 2006 GER 00:16.50; 00:33.63
3 EGOROV Egor 2006 CMAS1 00:16.67; 00:34.88
4 ELSAYED Tarek Hassan 2007 EGY 00:16.87; 00:35.22
5 BOUFIDIS Aristotelis 2006 GRE 00:17.13; 00:36.19
5 ROBAYO YEPES Nicolas Andres 2006 COL 00:17.49; 00:36.19
7 MICHAILIDIS Athanasios 2007 GRE 00:17.14; 00:36.30
8 ANDRES Tadeas 2006 CZE 00:18.17; 00:37.33



Ev. 25 WJR 31.84 SKORJENKO E. (RUS) 04/09/01 Eger (HUN)
WR 31.24 LEE K. (KOR) 25/06/16 Volos (GRE)

 100 m  IM M Final - Final Result                  Started at: 22/06/23 17:13:13.54

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/06/2023 17:15:50

1 GORELOV Ivan 2006 CMAS1 00:33.40 Gold Medal 
2 LOSSNER Niklas 2006 GER 00:33.63 Silver Medal
3 EGOROV Egor 2006 CMAS1 00:34.88 Bronze Medal
4 ELSAYED Tarek Hassan 2007 EGY 00:35.22
5 BOUFIDIS Aristotelis 2006 GRE 00:36.19
5 ROBAYO YEPES Nicolas Andres 2006 COL 00:36.19
7 MICHAILIDIS Athanasios 2007 GRE 00:36.30
8 ANDRES Tadeas 2006 CZE 00:37.33



 200 m  SF W Final - Results
Ev. 26 WJR 1:26.39 MIKHAYLUSHKINA E. (RUS) 05/07/17 Wroclaw (POL)

WR 1:25.41 BARANOVSKAYA V. (RUS) 21/07/17 Wroclaw (POL)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 22/06/23 17:24:41.27

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/06/2023 17:27:07

1 TELIOUSI Ifigeneia 2008 GRE 00:21.05;00:44.32;01:08.48; 01:33.32
2 BENIGNI Anna 2006 AUT 00:22.87;00:46.48;01:10.55; 01:34.51
3 TIMCHENKO Ekaterina 2008 CMAS1 00:21.74;00:45.39;01:10.06; 01:34.54
4 LIM Ji-won 2006 KOR 00:22.83;00:46.49;01:10.99; 01:34.70
5 DESTEFANI Giorgia 2006 ITA 00:22.96;00:46.08;01:10.96; 01:35.11
6 ELMORSY Renad Tamer 2008 EGY 00:22.70;00:47.01;01:12.19; 01:36.48
7 RAFFAETA Anna 2009 ITA 00:23.84;00:48.54;01:14.39; 01:38.81
8 RAMAZANOGLU Adasu 2007 TUR 00:22.64;00:47.94;01:14.41; 01:38.97



Ev. 26 WJR 1:26.39 MIKHAYLUSHKINA E. (RUS) 05/07/17 Wroclaw (POL)
WR 1:25.41 BARANOVSKAYA V. (RUS) 21/07/17 Wroclaw (POL)

 200 m  SF W Final - Final Result                  Started at: 22/06/23 17:24:41.27

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/06/2023 17:27:07

1 TELIOUSI Ifigeneia 2008 GRE 01:33.32 Gold Medal 
2 BENIGNI Anna 2006 AUT 01:34.51 Silver Medal
3 TIMCHENKO Ekaterina 2008 CMAS1 01:34.54 Bronze Medal
4 LIM Ji-won 2006 KOR 01:34.70
5 DESTEFANI Giorgia 2006 ITA 01:35.11
6 ELMORSY Renad Tamer 2008 EGY 01:36.48
7 RAFFAETA Anna 2009 ITA 01:38.81
8 RAMAZANOGLU Adasu 2007 TUR 01:38.97



 200 m  SF M Final - Results
Ev. 27 WJR 1:20.05 KACHMASHEV E. (RUS) 28/06/19 Ioannina (GRE)

WR 1:18.65 OCAMPO Juan F. (COL) 26/06//16 Volos (GRE)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 22/06/23 17:36:19.91

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/06/2023 17:38:40

1 KHLYNOVSKII Ivan 2006 CMAS1 00:18.68;00:40.64;01:03.08; 01:25.38
2 SHCHETOV Kirill 2008 CMAS1 00:20.18;00:41.60;01:03.36; 01:25.61
3 RAMADAN Omar Mahmoud 2006 EGY 00:19.39;00:41.22;01:04.23; 01:25.90
4 SPELTA Leonardo 2006 ITA 00:21.29;00:42.29;01:03.72; 01:26.36
5 MAVROMMATIS Nikolaos

Evangelos
2006 GRE 00:19.93;00:41.21;01:03.71; 01:26.56

6 STEIN Olivier 2006 FRA 00:20.07;00:41.59;01:03.76; 01:26.62
7 HORNACEK Matthias 2006 AUT 00:21.26;00:43.02;01:05.37; 01:27.71
8 LEE Sang 2007 KOR 00:20.95;00:43.02;01:06.11; 01:28.54



Ev. 27 WJR 1:20.05 KACHMASHEV E. (RUS) 28/06/19 Ioannina (GRE)
WR 1:18.65 OCAMPO Juan F. (COL) 26/06//16 Volos (GRE)

 200 m  SF M Final - Final Result                  Started at: 22/06/23 17:36:19.91

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/06/2023 17:38:40

1 KHLYNOVSKII Ivan 2006 CMAS1 01:25.38 Gold Medal 
2 SHCHETOV Kirill 2008 CMAS1 01:25.61 Silver Medal
3 RAMADAN Omar Mahmoud 2006 EGY 01:25.90 Bronze Medal
4 SPELTA Leonardo 2006 ITA 01:26.36
5 MAVROMMATIS Nikolaos

Evangelos
2006 GRE 01:26.56

6 STEIN Olivier 2006 FRA 01:26.62
7 HORNACEK Matthias 2006 AUT 01:27.71
8 LEE Sang 2007 KOR 01:28.54



 200 m  Bf W Final - Results
Ev. 28 WJR 1:42.46 PATLASOVA M (RUS) 07/07/16 Annemasse (FRA)

WR 1:41.42 SENANSKY P. (HUN) 25/06/16 Volos (GRE)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 22/06/23 17:47:03.85

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/06/2023 17:56:51

1 PANTINA Arina 2006 CMAS1 00:25.67;00:52.78;01:20.30; 01:46.73
2 KAPERDA Giolanda 2006 GRE 00:25.73;00:53.23;01:20.82; 01:48.69
3 VARNYU Anna 2006 HUN 00:25.75;00:53.39;01:21.49; 01:48.88
4 CHERNIAVSKAIA Kristina 2006 CMAS1 00:26.45;00:54.01;01:21.75; 01:49.25
5 SHAWKY Login Mohamed 2007 EGY 00:25.82;00:54.19;01:23.39; 01:51.41
6 BELLI Silvia 2006 ITA 00:26.16;00:53.86;01:23.36; 01:51.63
7 PAPAZOGLOU Amalia Christina 2007 GRE 00:26.52;00:54.48;01:23.32; 01:51.86
8 DUSKOVA Nela 2006 CZE 00:26.99;00:55.89;01:25.62; 01:54.40



Ev. 28 WJR 1:42.46 PATLASOVA M (RUS) 07/07/16 Annemasse (FRA)
WR 1:41.42 SENANSKY P. (HUN) 25/06/16 Volos (GRE)

 200 m  Bf W Final - Final Result                  Started at: 22/06/23 17:47:03.85

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/06/2023 17:56:51

1 PANTINA Arina 2006 CMAS1 01:46.73 Gold Medal 
2 KAPERDA Giolanda 2006 GRE 01:48.69 Silver Medal
3 VARNYU Anna 2006 HUN 01:48.88 Bronze Medal
4 CHERNIAVSKAIA Kristina 2006 CMAS1 01:49.25
5 SHAWKY Login Mohamed 2007 EGY 01:51.41
6 BELLI Silvia 2006 ITA 01:51.63
7 PAPAZOGLOU Amalia Christina 2007 GRE 01:51.86
8 DUSKOVA Nela 2006 CZE 01:54.40



 200 m  Bf M Final - Results
Ev. 29 WJR 1:34.03 FEDKIN (RUS) 31/07/18 Istanbul (TUR)

WR 1:33.31 KOSINA G.P. (HUN) 25/06/16 Volos (GRE)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 22/06/23 17:58:04.11

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/06/2023 19:19:22

1 BALABAN Dmitrii 2006 CMAS1 00:22.51;00:47.85;01:13.00; 01:38.43
2 ELBELISY Mahmoud

Mohamed
2008 EGY 00:23.52;00:48.94;01:14.97; 01:39.34

3 OKULOVSKIKH Ilia 2006 CMAS1 00:23.42;00:49.07;01:15.11; 01:39.75
4 ALLAM Mohamed Taher 2006 EGY 00:23.48;00:48.98;01:15.39; 01:39.77
5 KAYA Kaan Efe 2006 TUR 00:23.47;00:48.97;01:15.44; 01:39.92
6 KUSSANOV Insar 2009 KZK 00:24.03;00:49.41;01:15.57; 01:40.81
7 DELANGE Willem 2007 FRA 00:23.62;00:49.29;01:15.95; 01:41.37
8 WORUM Rego 2006 HUN 00:24.22;00:51.24;01:16.91; 01:43.10



Ev. 29 WJR 1:34.03 FEDKIN (RUS) 31/07/18 Istanbul (TUR)
WR 1:33.31 KOSINA G.P. (HUN) 25/06/16 Volos (GRE)

 200 m  Bf M Final - Final Result                  Started at: 22/06/23 17:58:04.11

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/06/2023 19:19:22

1 BALABAN Dmitrii 2006 CMAS1 01:38.43 Gold Medal 
2 ELBELISY Mahmoud

Mohamed
2008 EGY 01:39.34 Silver Medal

3 OKULOVSKIKH Ilia 2006 CMAS1 01:39.75 Bronze Medal
4 ALLAM Mohamed Taher 2006 EGY 01:39.77
5 KAYA Kaan Efe 2006 TUR 01:39.92
6 KUSSANOV Insar 2009 KZK 01:40.81
7 DELANGE Willem 2007 FRA 01:41.37
8 WORUM Rego 2006 HUN 01:43.10



1500 m  SF W Heats - Results
Ev. 21 WJR 13:27.82 SCHIKORA J.K. (GER) 31/07/18 Istanbul (TUR)

WR 13:01.48 LIU J. (CHN) 03/08/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

Heat 1/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 22/06/23 11:21:40.49

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 22/06/23 18:09:40.62

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/06/2023 18:26:44

1 CALISKAN Hayat 2009 TUR 00:24.61;00:51.55;01:18.96;01:47.12;02:15.42;02:43.86;03:14.65;03:43.97;04:13.52;
04:42.60;05:12.52;05:40.94;06:10.00;06:39.11;07:08.38;07:37.43;08:06.29;08:35.13;
09:04.33;09:34.02;10:03.75;10:33.56;11:02.99;11:32.68;12:02.27;12:31.77;13:00.87;
13:29.61;13:56.92;

14:21.54

2 NEMETH Nora 2008 HUN 00:25.30;00:52.73;01:20.88;01:49.93;02:18.91;02:48.65;03:17.67;03:47.26;04:15.61;
04:44.47;05:13.34;05:42.69;06:11.67;06:40.65;07:10.11;07:39.43;08:08.42;08:37.33;
09:07.19;09:37.54;10:07.22;10:37.09;11:07.11;11:36.97;12:06.19;12:35.63;13:04.61;

13:27.84;14:01.79;

14:28.96

3 MENCARELLI Giulia 2008 ITA 00:25.58;00:52.61;01:20.17;01:48.87;02:17.89;02:47.26;03:16.85;03:46.47;04:15.79;
04:44.75;05:14.29;05:43.85;06:13.89;06:43.68;07:13.71;07:43.93;08:14.31;08:44.22;
09:14.02;09:44.05;10:13.76;10:43.62;11:13.66;11:43.34;12:13.61;12:43.14;13:13.37;

13:43.95;14:12.46;

14:39.12

4 KARABULUT Ece Ayca 2008 TUR 00:25.13;00:52.79;01:21.15;01:50.17;02:19.54;02:49.28;03:19.34;03:49.20;04:19.34;
04:49.33;05:19.72;05:49.92;06:20.11;06:50.42;07:20.99;07:51.22;08:21.82;08:52.16;
09:22.76;09:53.04;10:23.69;10:53.99;11:24.52;11:54.64;12:24.92;12:54.88;13:24.90;

13:54.74;14:23.77;

14:51.80

5 KRALICKOVA Veronika 2008 CZE 00:26.20;00:55.40;01:24.91;01:54.31;02:23.74;02:53.91;03:23.73;03:54.08;04:23.98;

04:54.29;05:24.24;05:54.60;06:24.53;06:54.20;07:24.09;07:53.86;08:23.73;08:53.68;
09:23.69;09:53.86;10:24.16;10:54.17;11:24.42;11:54.80;12:25.07;12:55.44;13:25.71;

13:55.78;14:25.58;

14:54.57

6 REZNIZKOVA Vendula 2007 CZE 00:25.77;00:54.28;01:23.18;01:53.11;02:23.35;02:53.79;03:24.43;03:55.08;04:25.82;

04:56.63;05:27.85;05:59.19;06:30.28;07:01.74;07:33.27;08:05.13;08:36.41;09:08.06;
09:39.62;10:11.23;10:42.56;11:14.18;11:45.68;12:17.28;12:48.40;13:20.31;13:52.00;

14:22.61;14:52.92;

15:20.65

DNS TSIANOU Sofia Anastasia 2006 GRE --:--.--
DNS DIAZ SOLIS Sammy 2007 ECU --:--.--

1 NEKRASOVA Polina 2008 CMAS1 00:24.24;00:49.88;01:16.63;01:43.63;02:10.59;02:37.91;03:05.10;03:32.55;04:00.12;
04:27.60;04:55.33;05:23.19;05:51.30;06:19.14;06:47.05;07:15.32;07:43.42;08:11.49;

08:40.01;09:08.53;09:36.85;10:05.21;10:33.87;11:02.19;11:30.77;11:59.21;12:27.45;

12:55.35;13:22.55;

13:47.02

2 MOHAMED KHALIL Ghada 2007 EGY 00:23.98;00:50.12;01:16.84;01:44.14;02:11.83;02:39.75;03:08.14;03:36.30;04:05.01;

04:33.41;05:01.95;05:30.71;05:59.31;06:27.89;06:56.75;07:25.52;07:53.84;08:22.21;
08:50.61;09:18.64;09:47.05;10:15.46;10:42.77;11:10.77;11:38.07;12:05.48;12:34.39;

13:02.78;13:29.76;

13:55.49

3 LEONARDI Anna 2008 ITA 00:25.22;00:52.01;01:19.01;01:46.92;02:15.10;02:43.39;03:11.20;03:39.42;04:07.82;

04:35.98;05:04.30;05:32.50;06:00.85;06:29.09;06:57.44;07:25.52;07:53.92;08:22.35;

08:50.57;09:18.78;09:47.47;10:15.55;10:44.23;11:12.61;11:41.15;12:09.31;12:37.54;
13:05.64;13:33.07;

13:59.96

4 SZILI Agnes 2006 HUN 00:24.77;00:51.51;01:18.88;01:46.85;02:15.24;02:43.64;03:12.18;03:40.61;04:09.32;
04:37.92;05:06.40;05:35.05;06:03.64;06:32.29;07:00.79;07:29.40;07:57.83;08:26.18;
08:54.19;09:22.03;09:50.30;10:18.50;10:46.96;11:15.37;11:43.93;12:12.07;12:40.90;

13:09.41;13:37.39;

14:03.04

5 KALFIDOU Eleni 2009 GRE 00:24.30;00:50.70;01:18.17;01:46.04;02:14.45;02:42.80;03:11.22;03:39.55;04:08.33;
04:37.26;05:06.23;05:34.62;06:03.85;06:32.60;07:01.62;07:30.24;07:59.35;08:28.17;

08:56.96;09:25.37;09:53.59;10:22.21;10:50.62;11:19.05;11:47.14;12:15.70;12:44.18;
13:12.98;13:40.56;

14:06.82

6 HEMPLER Emily 2007 GER 00:24.38;00:51.99;01:19.64;01:47.91;02:16.27;02:44.76;03:13.39;03:42.25;04:10.96;
04:39.86;05:09.13;05:38.10;06:06.96;06:36.04;07:05.20;07:34.04;08:03.22;08:31.96;
09:01.15;09:30.44;09:59.64;10:28.43;10:57.24;11:26.52;11:55.66;12:24.81;12:53.97;

13:22.73;13:51.78;

14:20.14

7 HEMDAN Malak Mohamed 2009 EGY 00:23.69;00:49.70;01:17.17;01:45.24;02:14.35;02:42.89;03:12.14;03:41.23;04:10.32;
04:39.39;05:08.79;05:38.01;06:07.55;06:36.72;07:06.40;07:35.95;08:05.78;08:35.44;

09:04.84;09:34.11;10:03.72;10:33.52;11:03.47;11:33.15;12:02.96;12:32.39;13:02.10;
13:31.63;13:59.45;

14:24.71

8 EREMINA Ekaterina 2007 CMAS1 00:24.77;00:51.26;01:18.79;01:46.63;02:15.14;02:43.80;03:12.30;03:40.68;04:09.21;

04:38.09;05:06.98;05:36.16;06:05.67;06:35.00;07:04.46;07:33.59;08:02.82;08:32.17;
09:01.68;09:30.86;10:00.31;10:29.84;10:59.46;11:29.09;11:58.93;12:28.48;12:57.99;
13:27.69;13:57.74;

14:26.02



Ev. 21 WJR 13:27.82 SCHIKORA J.K. (GER) 31/07/18 Istanbul (TUR)
WR 13:01.48 LIU J. (CHN) 03/08/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

1500 m  SF W  - Final Result                  Started at: 22/06/23 11:21:40.49

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/06/2023 18:26:44

1 NEKRASOVA Polina 2008 CMAS1 13:47.02 Gold Medal 
2 MOHAMED KHALIL Ghada 2007 EGY 13:55.49 Silver Medal
3 LEONARDI Anna 2008 ITA 13:59.96 Bronze Medal
4 SZILI Agnes 2006 HUN 14:03.04
5 KALFIDOU Eleni 2009 GRE 14:06.82
6 HEMPLER Emily 2007 GER 14:20.14
7 CALISKAN Hayat 2009 TUR 14:21.54
8 HEMDAN Malak Mohamed 2009 EGY 14:24.71
9 EREMINA Ekaterina 2007 CMAS1 14:26.02
10 NEMETH Nora 2008 HUN 14:28.96
11 MENCARELLI Giulia 2008 ITA 14:39.12
12 KARABULUT Ece Ayca 2008 TUR 14:51.80
13 KRALICKOVA Veronika 2008 CZE 14:54.57
14 REZNIZKOVA Vendula 2007 CZE 15:20.65

DNS TSIANOU Sofia Anastasia 2006 GRE --:--.--
DNS DIAZ SOLIS Sammy 2007 ECU --:--.--



1500 m  SF M Heats - Results
Ev. 22 WJR 12:22.74 BUKOR A. (SVK) 07/07/16 Annemasse (FRA)

WR 12:09.74 BUKOR A. (HUN) 05/07/17 Wroclaw (POL)

Heat 1/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 22/06/23 11:40:12.84

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 22/06/23 18:33:50.26

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/06/2023 18:59:34

1 KOVACS Megyer 2007 HUN 00:23.81;00:49.43;01:15.21;01:41.12;02:07.09;02:33.64;03:00.23;03:26.37;03:52.57;
04:18.62;04:45.12;05:11.50;05:38.24;06:04.57;06:30.82;06:57.46;07:23.56;07:49.62;
08:15.86;08:41.82;09:08.32;09:34.81;10:01.23;10:27.68;10:54.32;11:20.59;11:47.08;
12:14.42;12:40.07;

13:04.77

2 SUKUR Ege 2007 TUR 00:23.59;00:49.08;01:14.47;01:40.43;02:06.76;02:33.15;02:59.85;03:26.32;03:52.76;
04:18.83;04:45.18;05:11.69;05:38.45;06:04.92;06:31.59;06:58.52;07:25.76;07:53.12;
08:20.63;08:48.10;09:15.56;09:43.03;10:10.82;10:38.41;11:06.05;11:33.77;12:01.19;

12:28.94;12:56.05;

13:23.21

3 ROJAS GARCCA Mario 2007 ESP 00:24.41;00:51.30;01:19.49;01:48.07;02:16.60;02:44.97;03:13.76;03:42.17;04:10.77;
04:39.51;05:07.96;05:36.64;06:05.06;06:33.55;07:02.26;07:30.98;08:00.07;08:28.53;
08:57.20;09:25.78;09:54.43;10:22.71;10:51.17;11:19.06;11:47.08;12:14.79;12:42.33;

13:08.83;13:33.67;

13:56.96

4 CHIU Shao-hung 2007 TPE 00:24.60;00:51.24;01:19.11;01:47.64;02:17.08;02:46.59;03:16.15;03:45.32;04:14.36;
04:43.61;05:12.53;05:41.47;06:11.21;06:40.62;07:09.69;07:39.09;08:07.99;08:36.71;
09:06.30;09:35.30;10:05.07;10:34.29;11:03.61;11:32.19;12:02.03;12:31.27;13:00.88;

13:30.05;13:57.46;

14:23.52

5 ABUANZEH Adam Mowafaq 2009 JOR 00:26.72;00:57.52;01:29.07;02:00.15;02:32.34;03:02.64;03:33.93;04:05.36;04:36.83;

05:08.26;05:39.73;06:11.68;06:43.79;07:16.04;07:48.14;08:20.04;08:52.99;09:27.02;
09:59.98;10:32.69;11:04.94;11:35.43;12:08.68;12:43.39;13:18.94;13:53.86;14:28.00;

15:02.39;15:31.25;

16:00.73

1 HELMY Mohab Ehab 2007 EGY 00:21.87;00:46.48;01:11.59;01:37.68;02:03.47;02:29.82;02:56.15;03:22.83;03:48.95;
04:14.78;04:40.88;05:07.12;05:33.02;05:58.88;06:24.82;06:50.90;07:16.70;07:42.16;

08:08.10;08:34.24;09:00.02;09:26.10;09:52.08;10:17.63;10:43.65;11:09.61;11:34.61;
11:59.90;12:24.12;

12:45.60

2 PAN Zhenhao 2007 CHN 00:23.06;00:47.09;01:12.32;01:38.42;02:04.78;02:31.18;02:57.29;03:22.57;03:47.94;
04:13.73;04:39.34;05:05.07;05:31.03;05:56.91;06:22.84;06:48.61;07:14.85;07:40.90;

08:06.92;08:32.50;08:58.11;09:23.55;09:49.70;10:15.36;10:41.39;11:07.32;11:33.46;
11:58.42;12:24.74;

12:48.97

3 GILMUTDINOV Ainur 2008 CMAS1 00:23.27;00:48.23;01:14.25;01:40.41;02:06.79;02:33.20;02:59.68;03:26.23;03:52.62;

04:19.20;04:44.46;05:10.33;05:36.39;06:02.77;06:28.69;06:55.27;07:21.10;07:47.11;
08:13.05;08:38.96;09:04.85;09:31.23;09:57.23;10:23.07;10:49.19;11:14.78;11:39.68;

12:05.55;12:29.73;

12:52.59

4 THEODORIDIS Athanasios 2006 GRE 00:23.39;00:48.29;01:13.96;01:39.74;02:05.58;02:31.64;02:57.73;03:23.97;03:50.27;

04:16.68;04:42.91;05:09.49;05:36.05;06:02.57;06:29.21;06:55.61;07:22.06;07:48.65;
08:15.29;08:42.03;09:08.73;09:35.70;10:02.33;10:28.69;10:55.23;11:21.85;11:48.18;

12:13.81;12:39.35;

13:05.23

5 VERDOLIVA Antonio 2006 ITA 00:24.83;00:50.84;01:17.05;01:43.36;02:09.89;02:36.31;03:02.69;03:29.53;03:56.24;
04:22.64;04:49.43;05:16.26;05:42.95;06:09.31;06:35.47;07:01.82;07:28.57;07:54.99;

08:21.55;08:47.88;09:14.19;09:40.89;10:07.49;10:33.92;11:00.73;11:27.47;11:53.73;
12:20.08;12:44.98;

13:09.20

6 MOHAMED
ELDAFRAWY

Hassan 2007 EGY 00:22.59;00:47.13;01:12.41;01:38.46;02:04.74;02:31.12;02:57.56;03:24.33;03:50.60;

04:17.13;04:43.37;05:09.80;05:36.56;06:03.14;06:29.91;06:56.54;07:23.04;07:49.75;
08:17.09;08:43.99;09:10.98;09:38.13;10:05.48;10:32.46;10:59.92;11:27.01;11:54.68;
12:21.78;12:46.82;

13:10.89

7 BARSUKOV Iaroslav 2008 CMAS1 00:23.80;00:49.42;01:16.18;01:43.28;02:10.81;02:37.97;03:05.22;03:32.42;03:59.50;
04:27.08;04:54.55;05:21.57;05:49.19;06:16.40;06:43.95;07:11.57;07:39.52;08:07.35;
08:35.64;09:03.91;09:32.21;10:00.32;10:28.73;10:57.16;11:25.47;11:53.63;12:21.72;
12:50.26;13:17.64;

13:43.68

DNF ALHARAZNEH Sari 2006 JOR --:--.--



Ev. 22 WJR 12:22.74 BUKOR A. (SVK) 07/07/16 Annemasse (FRA)
WR 12:09.74 BUKOR A. (HUN) 05/07/17 Wroclaw (POL)

1500 m  SF M  - Final Result                  Started at: 22/06/23 11:40:12.84

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/06/2023 18:59:34

1 HELMY Mohab Ehab 2007 EGY 12:45.60 Gold Medal 
2 PAN Zhenhao 2007 CHN 12:48.97 Silver Medal
3 GILMUTDINOV Ainur 2008 CMAS1 12:52.59 Bronze Medal
4 KOVACS Megyer 2007 HUN 13:04.77
5 THEODORIDIS Athanasios 2006 GRE 13:05.23
6 VERDOLIVA Antonio 2006 ITA 13:09.20
7 MOHAMED

ELDAFRAWY
Hassan 2007 EGY 13:10.89

8 SUKUR Ege 2007 TUR 13:23.21
9 BARSUKOV Iaroslav 2008 CMAS1 13:43.68
10 ROJAS GARCCA Mario 2007 ESP 13:56.96
11 CHIU Shao-hung 2007 TPE 14:23.52
12 ABUANZEH Adam Mowafaq 2009 JOR 16:00.73

DNF ALHARAZNEH Sari 2006 JOR --:--.--



4x100m  Bf X Final - Results
Ev. 30 WJR 3:02.44 RUSSIA (RUS) 30/07/18 Istanbul (TUR)

WR 2:58.04 RUSSIA (RUS) 16/07/18 Belgrade (SRB)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 22/06/23 18:59:56.16

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/06/2023 19:04:00

1 GREECE 1. TSOUTSIS Angelos
2. PERAKI Georgia
3. NIKOLOPOULOS Alexandros
4. KAPERDA Giolanda

GRE 00:20.67;00:44.11;01:06.92;01:33.24;01:53.80;02:17.08;02:39.
87;

03:05.67

2 ITALY 1. CRAPELLA Matteo
2. BRUNI Giulia
3. POZZEBON Nicholas
4. BELLI Silvia

ITA 00:21.90;00:45.33;01:08.05;01:34.24;01:54.54;02:16.99;02:39.
88;

03:05.93

3 HUNGARY 1. MOZSARIK Levente
2. SZILI Agnes
3. WORUM Rego
4. VARNYU Anna

HUN 00:20.69;00:44.19;01:07.33;01:33.90;01:54.27;02:18.23;02:41.
90;

03:08.06

4 EGYPT 1. ABOUELENIN Mohamed Hany
2. AFIFI Noha Mohamed
3. ELBELISY Mahmoud Mohamed
4. SHAWKY Login Mohamed

EGY 00:21.33;00:44.49;01:08.54;01:35.33;01:56.21;02:19.25;02:42.
97;

03:08.37

5 CZEQUIA 1. MIZERA Jakub
2. ZAPLETALOVA Adela
3. ZEMBA David
4. DIVISOVA Klara

CZE 00:22.48;00:46.29;01:10.68;01:37.89;01:59.28;02:22.64;02:46.

59;

03:12.88

6 TURKYE 1. KAYA Kaan Efe
2. RAMAZANOGLU Adasu
3. KAFKASLI Deniz
4. ERTEMEL Irmak

TUR 00:21.86;00:45.23;01:09.62;01:36.53;01:56.51;02:20.22;02:44.

90;

03:12.96

7 SPAIN 1. USAR MACAYA Mikel
2. LAUGE DOMENECH Laura
3. ROGEL MORENO Carlos
4. CASARINI MUNOZ Greta

ESP 00:22.54;00:46.65;01:10.42;01:37.95;01:59.16;02:23.24;02:47.
05;

03:13.11

8 SLOVAKIA 1. BLASKOVIC Peter
2. ANDREJKOVICOVA Kristina
3. HEGLAS Ladislav
4. SLISKOVA Alexandra

SVK 00:22.23;00:46.40;01:11.49;01:39.88;02:01.74;02:26.08;02:49.
94;

03:17.44



Ev. 30 WJR 3:02.44 RUSSIA (RUS) 30/07/18 Istanbul (TUR)
WR 2:58.04 RUSSIA (RUS) 16/07/18 Belgrade (SRB)

4x100m  Bf X Final - Final Result                  Started at: 22/06/23 18:59:56.16

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 22/06/2023 19:04:00

1 GREECE 1. TSOUTSIS Angelos
2. PERAKI Georgia
3. NIKOLOPOULOS Alexandros
4. KAPERDA Giolanda

GRE 03:05.67 Gold Medal 

2 ITALY 1. CRAPELLA Matteo
2. BRUNI Giulia
3. POZZEBON Nicholas
4. BELLI Silvia

ITA 03:05.93 Silver Medal

3 HUNGARY 1. MOZSARIK Levente
2. SZILI Agnes
3. WORUM Rego
4. VARNYU Anna

HUN 03:08.06 Bronze Medal

4 EGYPT 1. ABOUELENIN Mohamed Hany
2. AFIFI Noha Mohamed
3. ELBELISY Mahmoud Mohamed
4. SHAWKY Login Mohamed

EGY 03:08.37

5 CZEQUIA 1. MIZERA Jakub
2. ZAPLETALOVA Adela
3. ZEMBA David
4. DIVISOVA Klara

CZE 03:12.88

6 TURKYE 1. KAYA Kaan Efe
2. RAMAZANOGLU Adasu
3. KAFKASLI Deniz
4. ERTEMEL Irmak

TUR 03:12.96

7 SPAIN 1. USAR MACAYA Mikel
2. LAUGE DOMENECH Laura
3. ROGEL MORENO Carlos
4. CASARINI MUNOZ Greta

ESP 03:13.11

8 SLOVAKIA 1. BLASKOVIC Peter
2. ANDREJKOVICOVA Kristina
3. HEGLAS Ladislav
4. SLISKOVA Alexandra

SVK 03:17.44


